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Please submit, along with a hi-res ShRtR as a
.MSJ Rr .SnJ �at minimum 600[900 Si[eOs� to:  
volunteer@telluridefilmfestival.org  
970.369.1140  
TellurideFilmFestival.org/shRZ�Yolunteer 
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Name: 

Mailing Address: 

City, ST, Zip: 

Phone: 

Email: 

Date of Birth: 
(Volunteers must be 21 or older) 

Emergency Contact (Name & #): 

Referred by: 

T-shirt size: small medium large  x-large

Commitment: 
(click inside the box next to each answer) 

 Full Time 
(30+ hour minimum for a YROunteer pass) 

Are you willing to supply your own housing while in Telluride? 
(If no, we do not provide housing for new Staff.) 

 Yes    No 

Are you able to work past midnight? 
 Yes    No 

Are you aEOe tR EenG� sTuat� FOimE stairs"  OiIt uS tR 50 OEs.
RFFasiRnaOO\" �6Rme YROunteer sSRts are Sh\siFaOO\ GemanGinJ�

 Yes    No 

Let us know your job preferences (subject to 
need/availability): 
Theater Usher: Special Events: 
Theater Concessions: I’ll Do Anything!: 

Are you able and willing to FRntinRusO\ stand Rr walk IRr a shiIt"  
 Yes    No 

2020 Festival Availability 
(check all available days): 

Pre-Festival Festival: Post-Festival: 

Earlier 
Monday 8.30.20  
Tuesday 9.1.20 
Wednesday 9.2.20 
Thursday 9.3.20

 Friday 9.4.20 
Saturday 9.5.20  
Sunday 9.6.20 
Monday 9.7.20

Tuesday 9.8.20 
Wednesday 9.9.20 
Thursday 9.10.20 
Friday 9.11.20 

Later 

Tell Us About 
More Yourself: Name: Date: 

We may not have openings in the areas in which you have the skills, but we will do our best to make a good match. Positions can 
include (but are not limited to) theater ushers, theater concessions, food service, special events, and garbage patrol. 

Briefly describe why you want to volunteer for the TFF. Tell us any relevant festival experience and a bit about yourself (this 
section must be completed to be considered). Please include a current resume. 
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Thank you for your interest! 
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